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Training Level Adult Amateur 114340 Jeanne Brose 1131646 IL Divo 71.034 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Training Level Adult Amateur 192209 Jessica Hart 1132157 Oliver 70.086 2 68 No Yes by wildcard
Training Level Adult Amateur 26828 Donna Chiocca 1126145 Reflection WS 70.000 3 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Training Level Adult Amateur 223545 Halle Doering 1137968 Galanta 68.276 4 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Training Level Adult Amateur 218914 Laura Swart 1130559 Dartmyth 67.414 5 68 Yes 4 In line
Training Level Adult Amateur 144746 Kelsey Lawrence 1127510 Jimmy Choo W 66.638 7 68 Yes 5 In line
Training Level Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1130730 Royal Heiress 74.138 1 72 No Yes by wildcard
Training Level Open 28829 Carrie Wilson 1136856 Koriander 71.121 2 72 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Training Level Open 174392 Julie Van Zee 1137299 Kontango 70.345 4 72 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Training Level Open 75300 Laura Burket 1138774 Sir Diamond H 69.655 6 72 Yes 3 In line
Training Level Open 153855 Rebekah Mingari 1136756 Wonderful 68.966 7 72 Yes 4 In line
Training Level Open 166669 Therese Evans 1110327 Constantine 68.362 8 72 Yes 5 In line
First Level Adult Amateur 117945 Amy Richwine 1119978 Barolo Boy 71.319 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
First Level Adult Amateur 194971 Karen Vanhoff 1106194 Repertoire 69.167 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
First Level Adult Amateur 222441 Daniela Dossmann 1133717 Mick Jagger 68.194 3 68 No Yes by wildcard
First Level Adult Amateur 80059 Carol Cooper 1123649 Elton J 67.986 4 68 Yes 3 In line
First Level Adult Amateur 194351 Mindy Lane 1134787 Fjurie 67.847 5 68 Yes 4 In line
First Level Adult Amateur 208581 Deanna LaBudde 1122054 Day Bi Day 67.292 6 68 Yes 5 In line
First Level Open 23099 Jennifer  Roth 1130898 Hashtag TOP 72.153 1 72 Yes 1 Yes by placing
First Level Open 109499 Meredith Kenyon 1130201 Julinda M 70.347 4 72 Yes 2 Yes by placing
First Level Open 23091 Jennifer Truett 1131055 Absolute Dream 70.139 5 72 Yes 3 In line
First Level Open 106336 Katie Foster 1127490 Golden Charmant 70.000 6 72 Yes 4 In line
First Level Open 155231 Brittany Burson 1130683 Don Diplomat 69.722 7 72 Yes 5 In line
First Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 80059 Carol Cooper 1123649 Elton J 70.533 4 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
First Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 194971 Karen Vanhoff 1106194 Repertoire 69.800 5 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
First Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 107795 Lauren Wade 1128681 Lord Burberry CCSH 68.967 6 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
First Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 178097 Stephanie Brazus 1108302 Sea Anthem 67.900 68 Yes 4 In line
First Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 117945 Amy Richwine 1119978 Barolo Boy 66.533 68 Yes 5 In line
First Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 191718 Anna Morrison 1123307 Walter 66.533 68 Yes 5 In line
First Level Freestyle Open 23099 Jennifer Roth 1130898 Hashtag TOP 76.617 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
First Level Freestyle Open 105480 Victoria Retamoza 1124886 Butterfly Encounter 74.633 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
First Level Freestyle Open 211620 Erin Panizza 1108604 Romantic Affair 72.650 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
First Level Freestyle Open 168032 Chelsea Nau 1129856 Alert The Press DFM 68.950 7 68 No Yes by wildcard
First Level Freestyle Open 180204 Melissa Borror 1105074 Fiderhelm 68.817 8 68 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
First Level Freestyle Open 220102 Mary Zoldak 1131230 Shadow's Oliver 68.433 68 Yes 5 Yes by wildcard
Second Level Adult Amateur 215302 Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis 1108759 Lochlan 67.381 1 65 No Yes by wildcard
Second Level Adult Amateur 33946 Ariel Stanley 1123135 Feema H 66.786 2 65 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Second Level Adult Amateur 29502 Kelli Diener 1092195 Daughtry FS 66.548 3 65 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Second Level Adult Amateur 149135 Joan Gariboldi 1125525 Cantata 66.250 4 65 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Second Level Adult Amateur 211997 Shannon Clifford 1137398 Norma Jean 66.190 5 65 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Second Level Adult Amateur 222441 Daniela Dossmann 1133717 Mick Jagger 65.714 6 65 No Yes by wildcard
Second Level Adult Amateur 117839 Linda Kimbell 1124575 Istanbul 64.048 7 65 Yes 5 In line
Second Level Open 123121 Vanessa Voltman 1123673 Bella Sonadora 71.786 1 68 No Yes by wildcard
Second Level Open 27970 Heather McCarthy 1126141 Lady In Red WS 70.774 2 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Second Level Open 105480 Victoria Retamoza 1124886 Butterfly Encounter 70.000 3 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Second Level Open 109663 Halley Bell 1110256 Woodford 67.381 4 68 Yes 3 In line
Second Level Open 142183 Holly Taylor 1129567 Benedictine IHF 66.905 5 68 Yes 4 In line
Second Level Open 23099 Jennifer Roth 1130898 Hashtag TOP 66.607 6 68 Yes 5 In line
Second Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 161981 Jennifer Kaiser 1111817 Up‐Hi Santana 70.083 3 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Second Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 181407 Kathryn Rizzoni 1097043 Faraday 68.167 6 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
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Second Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 29502 Kelli Diener 1092195 Daughtry FS 67.667 8 68 Yes 3 In line
Second Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 178097 Stephanie Brazus 1108302 Sea Anthem 66.417 68 Yes 4 In line
Second Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 175320 Valarie Boatman 1082227 MSU Supersticious+/ 65.083 68 Yes 5 In line
Second Level Freestyle Open 23099 Jennifer Roth 1130898 Hashtag TOP 71.167 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Second Level Freestyle Open 27918 Jennifer Greeter 1120615 Hampton Classic 70.667 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Second Level Freestyle Open 31044 Reese Koffler‐Stanfield 1101751 Marques WEC 69.333 4 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Second Level Freestyle Open 207507 Hayley Jonkman 1116195 Love Bug 68.750 5 68 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Second Level Freestyle Open 106336 Katie Foster 1096718 Pt Larkin 67.833 7 68 Yes 5 In line
Third Level Adult Amateur 24565 Elisabeth Ritz 1118962 Fairmount 72.563 1 65 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Third Level Adult Amateur 196471 Laura Crowl 1125395 Hana 68.625 2 65 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Third Level Adult Amateur 193034 Linden Thompson 1100654 N'Tempo SSH1 68.188 3 65 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Adult Amateur 104088 Kimberly Blaszak 1093331 Gintaras 68.125 4 65 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Adult Amateur 174169 Alyssa Basak 1113351 Lord Perry 67.125 5 65 No Yes by wildcard
Third Level Adult Amateur 167305 Caitlin Zech 1116894 Groovin 67.063 6 65 Yes 5 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Adult Amateur 42934 Jane Manfredi 1137024 Anastasia 66.375 7 65 Yes 6 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Adult Amateur 152146 Clare Morrison 1130684 Ellington 65.688 8 65 Yes 7 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Adult Amateur 143053 Alexandra Markel 1092385 EM Chalk One Up 65.375 65 Yes 8 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Open 23099 Jennifer  Roth 1135583 Serengeti 71.750 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Third Level Open 31044 Reese Koffler‐Stanfield 1123208 Follow Me 69.500 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Third Level Open 24657 Sherry Nelson 1087015 Schigazzo 68.250 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Open 123121 Vanessa Voltman 1123673 Bella Sonadora 68.188 4 68 No Yes by wildcard
Third Level Open 29078 Heather Ferguson 1118351 G‐Star 67.875 5 68 Yes 4 In line
Third Level Open 28961 Tena Frieling 1120745 Giovanni 67.500 6 68 Yes 5 In line
Third Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 178097 Stephanie Brazus 1112423 Destination 68.833 4 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Third Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 167305 Caitlin Zech 1116894 Groovin 68.650 5 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Third Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 205255 Natalya Slipchenko 1103110 Ravella 67.450 7 68 Yes 3 In line
Third Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 119915 Vicki Bye 1105947 Ritzy 65.350 68 Yes 4 In line
Third Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 29502 Kelli Diener 1092195 Daughtry FS 65.183 68 Yes 5 In line
Third Level Freestyle Open 215565 Raegan Mccool 1124181 Goliath SSF 73.717 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Third Level Freestyle Open 23099 Jennifer  Roth 1135583 Serengeti 73.583 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Third Level Freestyle Open 211999 Julia McDonald 1126068 Dinosof 70.650 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Third Level Freestyle Open 216987 Laura Himes 1132015 FHF Rockstar 67.817 6 68 Yes 4 In line
Third Level Freestyle Open 28609 Cheri Theis 1080623 Rock Star 67.333 8 68 Yes 5 In line
Fourth Level Adult Amateur 24565 Elisabeth Ritz 1118962 Fairmount 68.681 1 65 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Adult Amateur 193034 Linden Thompson 1100654 N'Tempo SSH1 67.569 2 65 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Adult Amateur 71745 Andrea Bruce 1118421 Althea 65.417 3 65 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Fourth Level Adult Amateur 196471 Laura Crowl 1125395 Hana 65.278 4 65 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Fourth Level Adult Amateur 26173 Margret Schrant 1098643 Athena 64.931 5 65 Yes 5 In line
Fourth Level Open 28829 Carrie Wilson 1093643 Bingotti 71.736 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Open 23099 Jennifer Roth 1135583 Serengeti 71.597 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Open 28531 Judy Kelly 1121638 Quintess 69.375 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Fourth Level Open 166669 Therese Evans 1113362 Diego M 67.986 4 68 Yes 4 In line
Fourth Level Open 166669 Therese Evans 1106142 Sommersby 25 66.667 6 68 Yes 5 In line
Fourth Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 183800 Barbara Kuyper 1107267 Arithmetic TF 70.583 2 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 26783 Sara Stone 1112776 Gotham 69.000 3 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 25381 Jeanne Degrazia 1107621 Femke Zarma Tf 68.583 4 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Fourth Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 104088 Kimberly Blaszak 1093331 Gintaras 67.083 5 68 Yes 4 In line
Fourth Level Freestyle Adult Amateur 152146 Clare Morrison 1130684 Ellington 67.083 6 68 Yes 5 In line
Fourth Level Freestyle Open 23099 Jennifer Roth 1135583 Serengeti 71.500 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Fourth Level Freestyle Open 29755 Jessie Myers 1106720 Crescendo 66.667 7 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur 14468 Ashley Maul 1105711 Fiaro Lacendos 70.735 1 65 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur 5684 Kelly Grant 1102181 Easton 69.338 2 65 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur 166905 Michelle Conrad 1103593 Cadiz 66.912 3 65 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
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Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur 158832 Haley Reinecke 1114674 DL's Isabella 66.765 4 65 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur 183800 Barbara Kuyper 1107267 Arithmetic TF 66.618 5 65 Yes 5 Yes by wildcard
Prix St. Georges Adult Amateur 26173 Margret Schrant 1098643 Athena 65.294 6 65 Yes 6 Yes by wildcard
Prix St. Georges Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1107460 Figaro H 73.529 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Prix St. Georges Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1118565 Gaston TF 71.691 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Prix St. Georges Open 27970 Heather McCarthy 1118783 Au Revoir 71.471 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Prix St. Georges Open 106336 Katie Foster 1130863 Katusha Van ‘T Wijnhof 70.441 4 68 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Prix St. Georges Open 64113 Emily Brollier 1110555 Before Taxes 68.162 5 68 Yes 5 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate I Adult Amateur 166905 Michelle Conrad 1103593 Cadiz 65.147 1 64 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Intermediate I Adult Amateur 117078 Haley Barrett 1126152 Zalsa 64.706 2 64 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Intermediate I Adult Amateur 14468 Ashley Maul 1105711 Fiaro Lacendos 63.750 3 64 Yes 3 In line
Intermediate I Adult Amateur 24250 Catherine Jacob 1118950 Rowan 63.676 4 64 Yes 4 In line
Intermediate I Adult Amateur 149135 Joan Gariboldi 1084232 Bravo 63.529 5 64 Yes 5 In line
Intermediate I Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1118565 Gaston TF 72.941 1 66 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Intermediate I Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1107460 Figaro H 72.132 2 66 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Intermediate I Open 27970 Heather McCarthy 1118783 Au Revoir 72.059 3 66 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate I Open 168393 Ellisa Kroll 1117026 Tjaarda 483 67.059 4 66 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate I Open 846 Katherine Poulin 1113314 Cjoetta 66.985 5 66 Yes 5 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate I Open 168226 Ylva Axelsson 1124863 Nord la Devesa 66.912 6 66 No Yes by wildcard
Intermediate I Open 64113 Emily Brollier 1100411 SkyHit 66.250 7 66 Yes 6 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate Freestyle Adult Amateur 149135 Joan Gariboldi 1084232 Bravo 67.963 5 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Intermediate Freestyle Adult Amateur 14468 Ashley Maul 1105711 Fiaro Lacendos 66.875 7 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Intermediate Freestyle Adult Amateur 205255 Natalya Slipchenko 1119832 Windchaser 66.550 68 Yes 3 In line
Intermediate Freestyle Open 27970 Heather McCarthy 1118783 Au Revoir 72.375 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Intermediate Freestyle Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1107460 Figaro H 70.463 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Intermediate Freestyle Open 215565 Raegan Mccool 1086554 FHF Racharee 68.588 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate Freestyle Open 8521 Angela Jackson 1118565 Gaston TF 68.463 4 68 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Intermediate Freestyle Open 120198 Alison Dodd 1085798 Echo 67.063 6 68 Yes 5 In line
Intermediate II Adult Amateur 102894 Selena Wilson 1093601 Vanity 65.735 1 64 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Intermediate II Adult Amateur 12230 Stephanie Mussmann 1044795 Siglavy Aga 59.632 2 64 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Intermediate II Open 28829 Carrie Wilson 1088735 Bella Notte 67.353 1 66 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Intermediate II Open 125399 Suzannah Wise 1084132 Lux Stensvang 61.029 3 66 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Intermediate II Open 155231 Brittany Burson 1086697 Jazz Dance 60.441 4 66 Yes 3 In line
Grand Prix Adult Amateur 205255 Natalya Slipchenko 1094143 Lloron 61.196 1 64 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Adult Amateur 12230 Stephanie Mussmann 1044795 Siglavy Aga 57.283 2 64 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Open 28531 Judy Kelly 1072240 Benise 68.587 1 66 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Open 55411 Andreanna Patzwald 1100424 Hudson 18 67.446 2 66 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Open 23091 Jennifer Truett 1047968 Lafayette HQ 64.402 3 66 Yes 3 In line
Grand Prix Open 155231 Brittany Burson 1086697 Jazz Dance 64.185 4 66 Yes 4 In line
Grand Prix Open 113382 Cedar Potts‐Warner 1121354 JP Orion 62.663 5 66 Yes 5 In line
Grand Prix Freestyle Adult Amateur 205255 Natalya Slipchenko 1094143 Lloron 67.375 5 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Freestyle Adult Amateur 12230 Stephanie Mussmann 1044795 Siglavy Aga 61.687 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Freestyle Open 28531 Judy Kelly 1072240 Benise 70.438 1 68 Yes 1 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Freestyle Open 55411 Andreanna Patzwald 1100424 Hudson 18 69.750 2 68 Yes 2 Yes by placing
Grand Prix Freestyle Open 23091 Jennifer Truett 1047968 Lafayette HQ 68.688 3 68 Yes 3 Yes by wildcard
Grand Prix Freestyle Open 113382 Cedar Potts‐Warner 1121354 JP Orion 68.563 4 68 Yes 4 Yes by wildcard
Grand Prix Freestyle Open 125399 Suzannah Wise 1084132 Lux Stensvang 66.875 6 68 Yes 5 In line
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